ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 7105463 BASE FRAME SERVICE ASSEMBLY WITH LABELS 1
1.1 7100389 GROMMET, 7/16 RUBBER ]
1.2 7104886 FRAME, BASE WELDMENT MSV3024 STUB AXLE 1
2 7105464 HANDLE SERVICE ASSEMBLY WITH BONNET AND LABELS 1
2.1 7104902 HANDLE, TUBE FLAT BLACK (MSV3024) 1
2.2 7104198 BONNET ASSY, WITH 4 HOLE NOZ7LE HOLDER 1
2.2.1 7104120 NOZZLE HOLDER, 4 HOLES 1
T 2.3 7105874 BONNET, SVC KIT WITH LABELS AND SCREWS 1
T 2.4 SCREW, 1/4-20 PHILLIPS PAN HEAD ZINC PLATED 2
T 3 7105465 ENGINE SERVICE KIT, GCV 190 WITH KEY AND LABELS 1
T 3.1 ENGINE, HONDA GCV190 1
3.2 7104174 KEY SHAFT 3/16 X3/16 X1 1/4 1
4 7105466 PUMP SERVICE KIT, 3000PS| @ 2.4GPM 1
| 4.1 7104884 PUMP, 3000PSI @ 2.4GPM VERTICAL AXIAL 1
T 4.1.2 7104224 WATER INLET KIT 1
T 14.1.2.1 WATER INLET FILTER 1
t14.1.2.2 WATER INLET CONNECTOR 1
t14.1.2.3 HAND-TIGHT NUT 1
4.1.2.4 O-RING 14mm X 1.8mm 1
T 1413 7104230 QUTLET EXTENSION KIT 1
T 14.1.3.1 O-RING 14mm X 1.8mm 1
4.1.3.2 QOUTLET CONNECTOR 1
Tl 4.1.4 7104228 SOAP INJECTOR KIT 1
T14.1.4.1 INJECTION FITTING 1
T14.1.4.2 O-RING 7.5mm X 1.8mm 1
114.1.4.3 O-RING 3.55mm X 1.8mm ]
T14.1.4.4 STEEL BALL 3/16IN 1
4.1.4.5 INJECTOR SPRING 1
4.1.5 7101359 VALVE, THERMAL RELIEF 1/4" NPT(M) 1
4.2 7104122 CAP, BLACK VINYL 0.6251D X 1.50 1
5 7105467 WHEEL SERVICE KIT, 12" BLACK WITH AXLE,CLIP & WASHER 2
T 5.1 7104875 WHEEL AND TIRE, 12[305] X 2[51] 1
t| 5.2 AXLE, STUB .525 X 4.256 MSV, ROUND HEAD 1
t1 53 WASHER,1/2 SAE FLAT ZINC PLATED 1
5.4 CLIP, E-TYPE 1/2 X 0.042 ZINC/CLEAR ]
T 6 7105468 FOOT SERVICE KIT, RUBBER FOOT AND SCREW 2
T 6.1 FOOT, RUBBER 1.50 OD 1
6.2 SCREW, 1/4-20 X 3/4 TORX PANHEAD 1
t 7 7103776 HARDWARE KIT, ENGINE MOUNT 1
7.1 BOLT, FLANGE 5/16-18 X 2.00IN HHFB 3
T 7.2 NUT, SERRATED FLANGE 5/16-18 3
T 8 7102122 SNAP BUTTON 2
9 7105176 NOZZLE, SET 4 PC 2.80 1
10 7103550 LANCE, 16IN X 1/4 QC(F) X M22(M) 1
11 7105282 HOSE, 1/4IN X 25FT X 3000PSI M22 X M22 1
12 7102037 SOAP HOSE KIT 1
* 13 7102045 TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING, UNIVERSAL 1
* 14 7104892 MANUAL, OPERATOR'S MSV3024 1
*| 15 7104893 BOX, SHIPPING MSV3024 1
iy 7104884R REFURBISHED PUMP 1

T ALL WARRANTY REPAIRS WILL BE REFURBISHED PUMPS.
T NOT SOLD SEPERATELY
* NOT SHOWN

PUMP IDENTIFICATION TABLE
MACHINE SERIAL NO. PUMP PART NO. PUMP KIT

9 128491 THROUGH PRESENT 7104884 7104224
NAME DATE FNA-GROUP
DRAWN MAY ¢/21/2012 1265 INDUSTRIAL STREET, DECATUR, AR 72722
CHECKED M.G. 6/28/2012

TITLE:
ENG APPR. JEW. 6/28/2012

MFG APPR. S.C. 6/28/2012
Q.A. APPR. J.P.

SERVICEAPPR|  DH. /28/2012 MS v3024

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE

PROPERTY OF FNA-GROUP, ANY SIZE |DWG. NO. REV.

KoroucToNtET ot | 60583-S A

PERMISSION OF FNA-GROUP IS

PROHIBITED. SCALE:  N/A |ECN# DC12-0012 | SHEET 1 OF 9




REV.

A

60583-S

[ sheer20F 9

DC12-0012

SIZE [DWG. NO.

A

SCALE: N/A [ECN#




...........

A 60583-S

[ sHeer3 oF 9




SPRAY GUN, M22 INLET AND OUTLET
PART NO. 7104847

LANCE, 16IN M22(M) IN X 1/4QC(F) OUT
PART NO. 7103550

HOSE, 1/4IN X 25FT X 3000PSI M22 X M22
PART NO. 7105282

SOAP HOSE KIT
PART NO. 7102037

SIZE [DWG. NO. REV.

A 60583-S A

SCALE: N/A [ECN# DC12:0012 [ sHeer4oF 9




26

FNAKit# DwgREF#  Description

7104220 1-5 Mounting Flange Kit # 1
7104221  6-12 Piston Body Kit # 2
41 o PR
-£3, alve Ki
TR Si%hwm  Pum hakise 1000 P51 @ 2.0 GPY
| , 9U- ump Head Ki
7104226 34, 36-48 Unloader Kit # 7 3000 PS1 @ 2.4 GPM
7’ 04227 49'53 BY"PaSS Valve K't # 8 FNA-Group, Inc
7104228  58-62 Soap Injector Kit # 9 06/21/2012
7104229 25, 33-67,69 Manifold Kit# 10 e A
7104230 29,68 Outlet Extension Kit # 11

SIZE DWG. NO. REV

C 60583-S A

WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:6 SHEET 5 OF 9




7104884

7101220

Kit 1 — Mounting Flange

Ieam

Part Description

Oty

Wobbkle Plate Case

tHl 5ol

Thrust Bearing:

Wobhle Flate

CLa I AU B ) B

Hinwaal Fiusaing

Pl R

T1042232
Kit 2 — Piston Body

Part Dascription

Qty

Retziner Bzaring

Spring Clip

Backhaul Spring
Piston

0O--ing

Piston Seat

HCTEW

Ei B Bl LY R Sy R RN AN

7104222

Kit 2 — Packing

A

Item

Part Description

Oy

13

Ta and Fre Ol 52al

14

Black Washer

15

O ring

15

Subsidiary Szal \Washar

17

Subsiciary S=al Sear

15

Waler Seal Washe

13

Weter Seal

Lt | Gl | i | LA | e | A | L

FAA-Gieap, o
[Tl e b
Rrw i

SIZE

A

DWG. NO.

60583-S

SCALE: N/A [ECN#

DC12-0012

[ seer s oF 9




7104884

alles

F104223
Kit 4 —Valve Kit

Itemn [Part Description

Qty

M |Walve Cover

21 |valve Spring

2z |Valve Gasket

23 |Valve Geat

25 |Cering

104224
Kit 5 — Water Inlat Kit

ltem Part Description

m|m|m|m|:n

Oty

24

Watar Inlat Filter

27

Watar Inle: Connectar

28

Hand-tight hut

29

O-ring

[HEY NS N

7104225
Kit 6§ — Pump Head Kit

ltem

Part Description

Oty

24

Q-ring

30

Manifold

a1

Lorew

3z
33

a-ring
Black

(SRS AT P

Fiol Group, Inc
NESI A

SIZE

A

DWG. NO.

60583-S

REV.

A

SCALE:  N/A |ECN# DC12-0012

[ sheer7 oF 9




7104884

B
2l

L
N

7104226
Kit 7 — Unloader Kit
llem Parl Nescriplion QLy
34 |-ring 1
S [Nl 1
37 |Rugulaling Mul, 1
3 |Begulahng Spemg 1
39  [Fastness Washor 1
A0 [Walve Sheath 1
11 |0-ring 1
A2 |Close Retainer Ring 1
43 |[O-ring 1
14 [Walve Roud 1
45 [O-ring L
46 [Unuork Beldines Bing L
47 |Prdk Pin Spring 1
48 |Porak Pin 1
¥104227
Kit & — Bv Pass Valve Kit
lem |Part Description Oty
EE |(-ring 1
5% |Injertor Spring
afl |5tesl Rall
al  |Ul-ring
a2 |Injertor
71042328
it & — Seap Injector Kit
Itemn |Part Drescription Oty
S8 |0-rimg L
59 |Injeclor Spring L
Al |Swel Ball L
61 |O-ring L
62 |Injector L
Ma&=Lirou, Inc
[i1:Fih Frla e
SIZE |DWG. NO. REV.
A 60583-S

SCALE:  N/A |ECN# DC12-0012

[ sHeers oF 9




7104884

7104229
Kit 10 — Manifald Kit

Item Part Description Oty
25 |-ring

3% |Rlock 1

34 |D-ring 4
36 [Mut

37 |Regulating Mut

S8 |Regularing Spring

30 |Tastness Washer

A0 |Walve Sheath

41 |Dring

42 |Clase RBarainar Ring

43 |Dring

44 abee Fod

45 |0 ring

dia |Uncork Berainer Ring

A7 |Peak Fin Spring

48 |Peak Fin

49 |lpper Sear

50 |Hnenrk Betainer Ring

51 |Nring 1
52 |steel Ball 1
51 [Doring 1
54 [Dutlet Valee Body 1
hh [Sorew 1
b (L ring 1
S |Bock E 1
S8 (D ring 1
2 [ ector SElng 1
G0 sroel Ball 1
Gl (D ring 1
G [l 1
G |0 ring 1
G4 |Unileslarak Valeo Zune 1
G | Uiilesleral Walve Spring 1
Gh Mol 1
G5 |Wenluri Dk 1
09 |Cherpigul Liller 1

7104230
] Kit 11 — Outlet Kit
s
Itermn Part Descriptlon Lty

- 29

(1 ring

GR

Chtlnt Connnetor

SIZE

A

DWG. NO.

60583-S

REV.

A

SCALE: N/A [ECN#

DC12-0012

[ sHeero oF 9

_



	60583-S BOM
	Drawing View1

	MODEL EXPLODE
	Drawing View2

	PUMP EXPODE
	Drawing View3

	ACCESSORY
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7

	PUMP EXPLODE
	Kit 1-3
	Kit 4-6
	Kit 7-9
	Kit 10-11

